

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 3rd Quarter, CY 2021**

Province, City or Municipality : **TANAUAN**

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount: 6,500.00	Page ____ (1) ____ of ____ (1) ____ page/s
Department/ Office: <u>City Community Affairs Office</u>	Regular : 6,300.00 Contingency 200.00 Total 6,500.00	Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
					Budget for							
	Led Pin Light Bulb - GU 5.3 220 V (7W) 3000K 249-8	270.00	5 pcs	1,350.00					5 pcs	1,350.00		
	Claw Plier (8 oz)	300.00	1 pc	300.00					1 pc	300.00		
	Water Pump Plier	500.00	1 pc	500.00					1 pc	500.00		
	Hammer (Claw)	300.00	2 pcs	600.00					2 pcs	600.00		
	Tansi	250.00	3 rolls	750.00					3 rolls	750.00		
	External Hardware (1 TB)	2,800.00	1 pc	2,800.00					1 pc	2,800.00		
				6,300.00								
BUDGET WILL BE TAKEN FROM												
	Internal hard drive	3,500.00	1 unit	3,500.00					1 unit	3,500.00		
	Spike matting	1,000.00	1 yard	1,000.00					1 yard	1,000.00		
	Paper twine	1,500.00	2 rolls	1,500.00					2 rolls	1,500.00		
	Hinges	500.00	1 set	500.00					1 set	500.00		
TOTAL				6,500.00								

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

Prepared by:

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

Prepared by:

EDISON M. JALLORES, JR.
ACTING CGDH-CAO

FDP Form 14a - Supplemental Procurement Plan

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 3rd Quarter, CY 2021**

Province, City or Municipality : **TANAUAN**

Plan Control No. _____

Planned Amount:

13,510.00

Page ____ (1) ____ of ____ (1) ____ page/s

Department/ Office: City Community Affairs Office

Regular :

13,500.00

Contingency

10.00

Total

13,510.00

Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost										
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
	Budget for													
	Foldable teleprompter	4,500.00	1 unit	4,500.00					1 unit	4,500.00				
	Wireless Lavalier Microphone	3,000.00	1 unit	3,000.00					1 unit	3,000.00				
	Stabilizer for smartphone	6,000.00	1 unit	6,000.00					1 unit	6,000.00				
				13,500.00										
	BUDGET WILL BE TAKEN FROM													
	UPS	4,000.00	1 unit	4,000.00					1 unit	4,000.00				
	External hard drive	2,700.00	1 unit	2,700.00					1 unit	2,700.00				
	Office signage	500.00	3 pcs	1,500.00					3 pcs	1,500.00				
	Aluminum angular	600.00	2 pcs	1,200.00					2 pcs	1,200.00				
	Tornado mop	1,800.00	1 pc	1,800.00					1 pc	1,800.00				
	Certificate frame	120.00	10 pcs	1,200.00					10 pcs	1,200.00				
	Trash bin big	180.00	3 pcs	540.00					3 pcs	540.00				

	Adapter	50.00	6 pcs	300.00					6 pcs	300.00		
	Trash bin small	90.00	3 pcs	270.00					3 pcs	270.00		
	TOTAL			13,510.00								

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

Prepared by:

EDISON M. JALLORES, JR.
 ACTING CGDH-CAO

FDP Form 14a - Supplemental Procurement Plan

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
 FOR THE 3rd Quarter, CY 2021**

Province, City or Municipality : **TANAUAN**

Plan Control No. _____

Planned Amount: **50,000.00**

Page ___(1)___ of ___(1)___ page/s

Department/ Office: **City Community Affairs Office**

Regular : _____ Contingency _____ Total **50,000.00**

Date Submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
	Budget for												
	Walis tingting	50.00	15	pcs	750.00					15 pcs			
	Wheel borrow	2,500.00	6	pcs	15,000.00					6 pcs			
	Saludsod	800.00	6	pcs	4,800.00					6 pcs			
	Gulok	500.00	6	pcs	3,000.00					6 pcs			
	Kawit	400.00	6	pcs	2,400.00					6 pcs			
	Asada	300.00	6	pcs	1,800.00					6 pcs			
	Lagadera	300.00	6	pcs	1,800.00					6 pcs			
	Gardening gloves	50.00	15	pairs	750.00					15 pairs			
	Gardening shoes	500.00	5	pairs	2,500.00					5 pairs			
	Raincoat	300.00	5	pcs	1,500.00					5 pcs			
	Uniform (Longsleeve)	350.00	15	pcs	5,250.00					15 pcs			
	Wide brim hat	200.00	15	pcs	3,000.00					15 pcs			
	Pala	800.00	6	pcs	4,800.00					6 pcs			
	Taktak	500.00	3	pcs	1,500.00					3 pcs			

	Nylon string (100mm)	100.00	5	rolls	500.00					5 rolls		
					49,350.00							
	BUDGET WILL BE TAKEN FROM											
	Marine Plywood	1,000.00	25	pcs	25,000.00					25 pcs		
	Good Lumber	500.00	50	pcs	25,000.00					50 pcs		
TOTAL					50,000.00							

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

Prepared by:

EDISON M. JALLORES, JR.
Acting CGDH-CAO

FDP Form 14a - Supplemental Procurement Plan													
SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR THE 3rd Quarter, CY 2021													
Province, City or Municipality : TANAUAN													
Plan Control No. _____					Planned Amount: 45,000.00				Page ____ (1) ____ of ____ (1) ____ page/s				
Department/ Office: <u>City Community Affairs Office</u>					Regular :		Contingency		Total 45,000.00		Date Submitted:		
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
	Budget for												
	Martilyo	300.00	2	pcs	600.00					2 pcs	600.00		
	Lagari	500.00	2	pcs	1,000.00					2 pcs	1,000.00		
	Plais	300.00	2	pcs	600.00					2 pcs	600.00		
	Big water jug	500.00	1	pc	500.00					1 pc	500.00		
	Cork board 3ft. X 4ft.	2,000.00	1	pc	2,000.00					1 pc	2,000.00		
	G.I. wire	150.00	5	kilos	750.00					5 kilos	750.00		
	Geena cloth (yellow, red, blue, black, pink)	5,000.00	5	rolls	25,000.00					5 rolls	25,000.00		
	Latex paint (yellow, blue, red, white, orange)	1,000.00	5	gallons	5,000.00					5 gallons	5,000.00		

FOR THE 3rd Quarter, CY 2021

Province, City or Municipality : Tanauan City

Plan Control No. _____ Planned Amount **P19,520.00** Page (1) of (1) pages

Department/ Office: **Sangguniang Panlungsod** Contingency **C P2,863.19** Total **P19,520.19** Date Subm **Sept**

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION													
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter							
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount						
-07-07-010	Furnitures and Fixtures																		
	Combi Blinds	P160.00	122	sqft	P19,520							122sqft	P19,520.00						
	Total				P19,520														
	Taken from																		
-07-07-010	Furnitutes and Fixtures																		
	aluminum cover (kitchen lavatory)	P11,191.595	2	unit	P22,383.19							2 unit	P22,383.19						

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

TOTAL				6,120.00								

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office

Prepared by:

EDISON M. JALLORES, JR.
ACTING CGDH-CAO

|

|